Local regulation may restrict the use of this product below the conditions quoted. Limiting conditions refer to standard connections only.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification.
Clamp-On Ultrasonic Flow and Energy
Meter For Liquids
TI-8-627-US 9.10
Description
UTM10 ultrasonic flow and energy meters clamp onto the outside of
pipes and do not contact the internal liquid. The technology has inherent

Meter For Liquids
TI-8-627-US 9.10
How To Order
Ultrasonic Transit-time Transducer
Category Description Suffix codes
Model Transducers, all rated to 121˚C
(250˚F) (CPVC, Ultem®)
UTT10-
Line Size
(nominal)
15mm (1/2") 2.0 MHz transducers,
maximum temperature 121˚C (250˚F)
015S
20mm (3/4") 2.0 MHz transducers,
maximum temperature 121˚C (250˚F)
020S
25mm (1") 2.0 MHz transducers,
maximum temperature 121˚C (250˚F)
025S
32mm (1 1/4") 2.0 MHz transducers,
maximum temperature 121˚C (250˚F)
032S
40mm (1 1/2") 2.0 MHz transducers,
maximum temperature 121˚C (250˚F)
040S
Standard, 2" and larger, 1.0 MHz
transducers, maximum temperature
121˚C (250˚F)
050S
Large pipe, 24" and larger, 0.5 MHz
transducers, maximum temperature
121˚C (250˚F)
050L
High Temperature, 2" and larger, 1.0
MHz transducers, maximum tem-
perature 177˚C (350˚F)
050H
Pipe
Material
050S, 050L, 050H transducers X
Metal (carbon steel, stainless steel,
aluminum)
M
Copper C
Plastic P
Cable Length
20 ft (6M) 020
50 ft (15m) 050
100 ft (30M) 100
Custom in 10 ft (3m) increments
greater than 100 feet (30m)
C00
Conduit
None N
Armored Flex A
Conduit
Length
None 000
20 ft (6M) 020
50 ft (15m) 050
100 ft (30M) 100
Custom in 10 ft (3m) increments
greater than 100 feet (30m)
C00
Approvals
Standard, Class 1, Divison 2, CE S
Class 1 Division 1 Groups C & D,
050S transducers only
F
Example UTT10-050SX020N000F
Accessories P/N Description
RTD Kit
URTD-C-20 Clamp on RTD 20 ft cables